FUND

010
012
013
015
021
022
023
024
025
032
050
055
097
098

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL FUND

JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

D. A. FORFEITURE FUND
PRECINCT #1 FUND

PRECINCT #2 FUND

PRECINCT #3 FUND

PRECINCT #4 FUND

ROAD & FLOOD FUND

COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND
LAW LIBRARY FUND

FEMA

VITAL RECORDS PRESERVATION FD
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL KELTON

LARRY TRAWEEK

PAUL LILLY

246,273.84
1,989.24
225.00
90.00
8,726.47
11,673.82
140,124.72
7,082.74
49.66
72.82
3,658.60
18,132.10
102.48
203,133.21

AN, 2019
oit # ) )

ALYl
(Ex1
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VENDOR NAME

AAA MINI STORAGES
ADAMS TOMMY

ADAMS TOMMY
ANN KRPOUN
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AT&T MOBILITY
AXON ENTERPRISES INC
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T
BESSENT MARK T

BIG COUNTRY FORD
BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE

BLAGG JOHEN LEE

BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLANKET VOL FIRE DEP
BROOKESMITH VFD INC
BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI

BROWNWOOD BULLETIN I
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M

CAMPBELL JULIE R
CAMPBELL JULIE R
CIT/AVAYA

CITY OF BANGS

CITY OF BANGS

CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF EARLY
COURTNEY PARROTT
DAM VOL FIRE DEPARTM
DIALTONE SERVICES L.
DIALTONE SERVICES L.
EARLY BURGER KING
EARLY BURGER KING
EARLY BURGER KING

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/20/2019 TO 05/20/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 010-510-450
2019 010-435-403
2019 010-430-403
2019 010-497-425
2019 010-401-420
2019 010-410-420
2019 010-435-420
2019 010-475-420
2019 010-476-420

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

010-491-420
010-497-420
010-510-420
010-575-420
010-560-392
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-435-414
010-560-331
010-430-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-430-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-430-403
010-655-494
010-655-494
010-655-500
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-401-430
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-435-395
010-435-395
010-560-420
010-655-494
010-655-494
010-655-494
010-655-494
010-665-425
010-655-494
010-575-420
010-575-420
010-512-390
010-512-390
010-512-390

ACCOUNT NAME

MAINTENANCE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

TRAVEL

TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
MISCELLANEOUS SU
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
OPERATING SUPPLI
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS
PUBLIC LIBRARY A
MEDICAL

MEDICAL
ADVERTISING
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL
VISITING COURT R
VISITING COURT R
TELEPHONE

FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS
FIRE CONTRACTS
TRAVEL

FIRE CONTRACTS
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES

ITEM/REASON

(4) STORAGE UNITS
CATHERINE PATRIC
KYLE WICKLUND
MLGE/MLS/HOTEL-2019
287021304815
287021304815
287002426719
287002426719
287003118109
287021304815
287021304815
287002104743
287021304815

141706

HERSHA CHDN-DAD
BOULDIN CHILD-MOM
L. ROBERTS-CHILD
PARKER CHDN-MOM
FLETCHER CHILD-DAD
900

ACEY SLIGER SR
DAKOTA CROSS
DANIELLE ODOM
RICHARD PUENTES
ACEY SLIGER, JR
FRANKLN LEE

TRISTAN KIRKLAND
DAVID STOKES

DAVID STOKES

YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
J. COBBIN-4/22/19
R. SANCHEZ-4/23/19
26992-REM BAL

. RIVERA-CINTRON-1
OSUNA-12/6/18
HANKS-3/12/19
PENN-2/27/19

. WALLACE-3/8/19

. COMPARANWOOD-4/1
MLGE-5/2/19
MLGE-5/9/19
4100061851

YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
MONTHLY ALLOT
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
10000002451
10000002451
JAIL-4/26-ORDER #30
JAIL-4/30-ORDER #34
JAIL-4/23-ORDER #22

Guw=EHEC

INVOICE # VP DATE
BROWN COUNTY 05/13/2019
26246 05/16/2019
1900200 05/16/2019
JUNE 3-5 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
05/2019 05/16/2019
SI-1590315 05/16/2019
1805176 05/16/2019
1809395 05/16/2019
1812541 05/16/2019
1810428 05/16/2019
1802043 05/16/2019
APRIL 05/16/2019
1900083 05/16/2019
26642 05/16/2019
22285-MTR 05/16/2019
1900408 05/16/2019
26001/26700 05/16/2019
24668 05/16/2019
26399 05/16/2019
1700453-MTR 05/16/2019
25903 05/16/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
03X57861347 05/16/2019
03X57861977 05/16/2019
107587 05/17/2019
457313601 05/16/2019
458214801 05/16/2019
460265101 05/16/2019
459924101 05/16/2019
460188201 05/16/2019
461092401 05/16/2019
999 05/16/2019
999 05/16/2019
33455020 05/16/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
FY 2019 05/13/2019
191201552 05/16/2019
191201552 05/16/2019
100 05/16/2019
100 05/16/2019
100 05/16/2019

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019

PO NO

067707
067707
067671
067702
067702
067702
067702
067702
067702
067702
067702
067702
067672
067673
067673
067673
067673
067673
067674

067708
067708
067708
067708
067708
067708
067708
067708

067675
067675
067720
067676
067676
067676
067676
067676
067676
067677
067677
067679

067680
067680
067681
067681
067681

300.00
000.00
300.00
500.00
900.00

25.02

16.68
250.00
279.90
318.31
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VENDOR NAME

EARLY BURGER KING
EARLY BURGER KING
FEMA FUND

FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI

FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A

GANDY'S DAIRIES INC

HADLEY ANGIE
HADLEY ANGIE

HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE
HANEY G LEE

HEART OF TEXAS MECHA
OF TEXAS MECHA
HILL COUNTRY FIREMAN
STORA

HEART

HILLCREST MINI
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
HOWARD PATRICK
PATRICK
PATRICK
SOCIETY

Uogouoopoouooouou

ICs

JOCELYN BOLAND
JOCELYN BOLAND
KIRBO'S OFFICE
KIRBO'S OFFICE

LAPPE RONNIE

MACHI
MACHI
LAKE BWD VOL FIRE DE

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/20/2019 TO 05/20/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

GENERAL FUND

PP ACCOUNT #

08 2019 010-512-390
08 2019 010-512-390
08 2019 010-409-550
08 2019 010-405-420
08 2019 010-491-420
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-512-390
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-512-450
08 2019 010-512-450
08 2019 010-655-494
08 2019 010-510-450
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-414
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-430-403
08 2019 010-435-403
08 2019 010-655-496
08 2019 010-512-330
08 2019 010-476-425
08 2019 010-476-425
08 2019 010-491-310
08 2019 010-475-310
08 2019 010-655-494
08 2019 010-435-403

ACCOUNT NAME

GROCERIES
GROCERIES
CONTIGENCY EXPEN
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
GROCERIES
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL COURT
CRIMINAL COURT
MAINTENANCE
MAINTENANCE
FIRE CONTRACTS
MAINTENANCE
ATTORNEY AD
ATTORNEY AD
ATTORNEY AD
ATTORNEY AD
ATTORNEY AD LITE
ATTORNEY AD LITE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
HUMANE SOCIETY A
SUPPLIES

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
FIRE CONTRACTS
CRIMINAL COURT A

COURT
COURT
COURT
AD LITE
AD LITE
AD LITE
AD LITE
COURT A
COURT A
COURT A
A
A

Q
:
L]
P PEPpPEEPEDEBPIPY

LITE
LITE
LITE
LITE

ITEM/REASON

INVOICE #

JAIL-4/26-ORDER #31 100

JAIL-CREDIT TAX
TRANSFER PCT 4
32564603351001025
32564643330922055
AARON TOLBERT
AARON TOLBERT
CHRISTIAN BACA
JAMES TINDLE
JAMES TINDLE
VENUS ANGUAY
JESSIE ROPER
QUINCI JONES
ELIZABETH ROGERS
DAVID HERNANDEZ
DAVID HERNANDEZ
JACOB GOLDSBORO
JACOB GOLDSBORO
THERON HUTCHENS
1198242

EDWARD WILLIAMS
EDWARD WILLIAMS
JOHNNY WHITE
WILLIAMS CHDN
PEREZ CHILD-DAD
M. WRIGHT-DAD
BOWMAN CHILD
MIRANDA DAVIDSON
ELIZABETH STEWART
KENNETH WHITE
KENNETH WHITE
ALBERT DIXON

JAIL-TSTAT RPR-5/2/
JAIL-TSTAT REPL-4/2

YEARLY ALLOTMENT
RENT

SALAZAR/GONZALEZ/FL

C. MASSEY-CHILD
L. ELLIS-CHILD

PINNER/PROSISE CHDN

DRAKE CHDN-DAD
NARVAEZ CHDN-DAD
KRISTOFFER EASTER
KRISTOFFER EASTER
RAFAEL RAMIREZ
DANIEL BALLEJO SR
ALEXANDER MARTINEZ
MONTHLY ALLOTMENT
76801S-BUCKLES
MILEAGE

MLS-TAPS CONF
C7101-0OVGES
C6395-0VGES
YEARLY ALLOTMENT
SHAY SLEDGE

100

PCT 4
MAY
MAY
CR26457
CR26457
1300454
1900453
1900453
26577
26402
26449
26601
26338
26339
26633
26309
1800457
641114239
26569
26568
1700175-MTA
1710402
1803093
1808316
1904170
26193
1900088
1900197
COMPLAINT
057024
627

603

FY 2019
UNIT #62
1802043
1904149
1903118
1808298
1712544
1811490
25712
25691
1800743
1900450
COMPLAINT
FY 2019
W275260
APRIL
MAY 8-9
299892
299001
FY 2019

VP DATE

05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/20/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/13/2019
05/13/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/13/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/16/2019
05/13/2019

CR25420 - MT 05/16/2019

VCH101 PAGE 2

DATE TBP

05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019
05/20/2019

PO NO

067681
067681
067761
067682
067682

067709
067709
067709
067709
067709
067709
067709
067709
067709
067683
067710
067710

067684
067684
067684
067684
067711
067711
067711
067711
067711
067685
067685

067686
067686
067686
067686
067686
067686
067712
067712
067712
067712
067712

067687
067688
067688
067689
067689

AMOUNT

288.71
170.53-
100,000.00
387.73
326.64
400.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
50.00
400.00
400.00
500.00
400.00
500.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
300.00
546.66
500.00
100.00
250.00
75.00
75.00
52.50
195.00
400.00
250.00
250.00
50.00
250.00
319.84
541.87
25.00
29.50
112.50
93.75
127.50
63.75
367.50
375.00
400.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
153.75
708.33
61.00
3751
74.59
39.48
5.27
8,500.00
400.00
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ALL RECORDS FROM 05/20/2019 TO 05/20/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SHAY SLEDGE CR25420 - MT 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 400.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MATTHEW MENDEZ 1900455 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MATTHEW MENDEZ 1900455 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MATTHEW MENDEZ 1900455 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 50.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MATTHEW MENDEZ 1900455 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 50.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MATTHEW MENDEZ 1900455 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 50.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE JENT/COLEMAN CHDN 1812522 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067690 256.24
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE DAY/BROWNE/CURTIS C 1807264 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067690 112.50
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WILLIAMS CHDN-DAD 1710402 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067690 368.74
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE FULTON/THOMAS CHDN 1901024 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067690 387.49
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SQUIRES-DAD 1808297 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067690 206.25
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BALL/NELSON CHDN-MO 1808295 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067690 412.50
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A SIENA SALAS 1900061 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067713 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A MONTY LANE 1600152 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067713 954.60
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JENNIFER SALAZAR 1800082 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067713 729.60
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRANDON MARTINEZ 1800169-MTR 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067713 250.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH CALHOUN JR 25003 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067713 300.00
LAPPE RONNIE 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JOSEPH CALHOUN JR 1600323 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067713 360.00
LITTLE CAESARS 08 2019 010-512-390 GROCERIES JAIL-5/10/19 ORDER #264 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067691 190.00
MAY VOL FIRE DEPT 08 2019 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2019 05/13/2019 05/20/2019 3,600.00
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SUR 08 2019 010-512-402 MEDICAL 58804782 53776963 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067692 221.13
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A FRANCISCO ESCOBEDO CR26497 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 900.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KEVIN GORDON CR26589 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 350.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMIE SALLEE 1900068 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 300.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A VINCENT ASCIUTTO 1800294 - MT 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 250.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE DAY/BROWNE/CURTIS C 1807264 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067693 135.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WELLS CHILD-UNK DAD 1803106 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067693 105.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SPENCER/COMSTOCK CH 1904162 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067693 142.50
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE ELIZONDO CHILD 1803091 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067693 90.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CARLOS TALAMANTEZ 26766 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067714 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CARLOS TALAMANTEZ 22333 -MTR 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067714 350.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A KEVIN GORDON 26761 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067714 100.00
MEADOWS LARRY 08 2019 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ZACHARY MIDDLETON 1800600 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067714 300.00
MH/MR 08 2019 010-630-479 CENTER FOR LIFE MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2019 05/13/2019 05/20/2019 433.33
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE NARVAEZ CHDN 1811490 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 900.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE BREEN CHDN 1811487 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 600.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE WILLS CHILD 1803106 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 225.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE MASSEY CHILD-MOM 1904149 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 225.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE DAY/BROWNE/CURTIS C 1803103 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 375.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE RIVERA CHDN-MOM 1711510 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 150.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE DRAKE CHDN-MOM 1712544 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 450.00
MILLER EMILY 08 2019 010-435-414 ATTORNEY AD LITE SALAZAR/GONZALES/FL 1802043 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067694 900.00
MOONEY NANNELL S 08 2019 010-430-394 COURT RECORDS EX L. RIVERA CINTRON-2 VOL 1,4,5 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067695 936.00
NICK GONZALES 08 2019 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2019 05/13/2019 05/20/2019 600.00
NORTH LAKE BROWNWOOD 08 2019 010-655-494 FIRE CONTRACTS  YEARLY ALLOTMENT FY 2019 05/13/2019 05/20/2019 8,500.00
QUICKWAY MINI-STORAG 08 2019 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE (2) STORAGE UNITS BROWN COUNTY 05/13/2019 05/20/2019 45.00
QUILL CORPORATION 08 2019 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7023798 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067696 33.35
QUILL CORPORATION 08 2019 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7023798 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067696 33.36
QUILL CORPORATION 08 2019 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7023798 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067696 33.36
QUILL CORPORATION 08 2019 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES (8227587 7023798 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067696 33.36
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS 08 2019 010-409-400 PROFESSIONAL SER MICHAEL SMITH-DOT D 419834C1902 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067697 38.00
RICE CHARLES E 08 2019 010-435-411 FELONY APPEALS A LARRY CARPENTER JR 24337-APPL  05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067715 1,500.00
ROSS MARY K 08 2019 010-435-394 COURT RECORDS EX L. RIVERA CINTRON-2 VOL 3 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067698 85.00
SCOTT ANDERSON 08 2019 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY TRAVEL FY 2019 05/13/2019 05/20/2019 650.00

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 08 2019 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 655813897 0410-6 05/16/2019 05/20/2019 067699 96.66
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VENDOR NAME

SONIC
SONIC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE
STEELE

TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
‘TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD
TODD

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

STEWART JIMMY

TAYLOR JULIA CPA
TEXAS BANK
TEXAS BANK
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
TOUCHTONE COMMUNICAT
WEX BANK

WINCHELL VFD

WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY JUDSON K
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH
WOODLEY KEITH

ZEPHYR VOL FIRE DEPT

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 05/20/2019 TO 05/20/2019 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-512-390
2019 010-409-320
2019 010-409-409
2019 010-409-499